TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
President?

App Dis DK/NA
Jun 22, 2017 40 57 2
Apr 11, 2017 36 57 7
Feb 17, 2017 38 56 6

TREND: Do you support or oppose stricter gun laws in Virginia?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Jun 22, 2017 51 45 4
Apr 12, 2017 54 41 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose requiring background checks for all gun buyers?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Jun 22, 2017 91 8 1
Apr 12, 2017 94 5 1

TREND: Do you think it is too easy to buy a gun in Virginia today, too difficult to buy a
gun in Virginia today, or about right?

Too Too About

Easy Diff Right DK/NA
Jun 22, 2017 48 3 40 9
Apr 12, 2017 49 2 38 11

TREND: Do you think any new gun laws will interfere with the right to own guns, or do you
think it's possible to make new gun laws without interfering with gun rights?

Will Wont NO RIGHT
Intrfr Intrfr TO OWN DK/NA

Jun 22, 2017 30 60 1 10
Apr 12, 2017 23 66 1 10

TREND: If more people carried guns, do you think Virginia would be safer or less safe?

Less
Safer Safe DK/NA
Jun 22, 2017 40 51 9

Apr 12, 2017 35 53 12



